Sarajevo SWIM 2010
Sarajevo, do 7.2.2010

Disciplina 9 Devojcice, 400m MeSovito/l.Medley 2000/2001
06.02.2010 - 16:00 Rezultati
Rekordi BiH 6:30.00 KVESIC Dijana BSA Bursa, Tur 1987
Bodova: FINA 2008
Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova
1. SLAVIC Andela 01 Leotar, TB 8:32.22 145
50m: 59.40  59.40 150m: 3:11.98 58.46  250m: 5:20.93 1:07.16  350m: 7:32.06 57.93
100m: 2:13.52 1:14.12 200m: 4:13.77 1:01.79 300m: 6:34.13 1:13.20 400m: 8:32.22 1:00.16
2. DZUHO Aldijana 01 Sarajevo, SA 9:11.02 116
50m: 53.45 53.45 150m: 3:10.57 1:07.99  250m: 5:34.69 1:18.80  350m: 8:03.57 1:05.48
100m: 2:02.58 1:09.13 200m: 4:15.89 1:05.32  300m: 6:58.09 1:23.40  400m: 9:11.02 1:07.45
Disciplina 9 Devoijcice, 400m MeSovito/l.Medley 1998/1999
06.02.2010 - 16:00 Rezultati
Rekordi BiH 5:49.25 SEJDINOVIC Emina TUTU Sarajevo (BiH) 2009
Bodova: FINA 2008
Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova
1. TUBIC Nikolina 99  22.april, BL 6:17.42 362
50m:  41.66  41.66 150m: 2:17.86 4921  250m: 3:58.10 53.47 350m: 5:34.81  41.87
100m: 1:28.65  46.99 200m: 3:04.63 46.77  300m: 4:52.94 54.84  400m: 6:17.42  42.61
2. FUKS-TOMAZIC Veronika 98 Biser Piran 6:20.69 353
50m; 39.15 39.15 150m: 2:16.78 54.83 250m: 4:05.00 56.08 350m: 5:40.42 40.36
100m: 1:21.95  42.80 200m: 3:08.92 52.14  300m: 5:00.06 55.06 400m: 6:20.69  40.27
3. KVEDER Ursa 99 Biser Piran 6:35.40 315
50m: 4251 4251 150m: 2:25.57 52.37  250m: 4:13.21 54.69 350m: 5:53.76  44.77
100m: 1:33.20  50.69 200m: 3:18.52 52.95 300m: 5:08.99 5578  400m: 6:35.40 41.64
4. SMAJKAN Adna 99 Bosna, SA 6:58.15 266
50m:  43.09  43.09 150m: 2:31.44 55.93  250m: 4:24.53 59.23  350m: 6:11.55 48.44
100m: 1:35.51 52.42 200m: 3:25.30 53.86 300m: 5:23.11 58.58 400m: 6:58.15 46.60
5. BEGIC Armela 99  Sloboda, TU 7:17.40 233
50m:  47.29  47.29 150m: 2:45.38 56.86  250m: 4:41.95 1:01.41  350m: 6:30.77  49.06
100m: 1:48.52 1:01.23 200m: 3:40.54 55.16 300m: 5:41.71 59.76  400m: 7:17.40  46.63
6. KARIC Tia 99 GKVS, SA 7:25.85 220
50m; 53.24 53.24 150m: 2:48.84 55.47 250m: 4:46.19 1:00.27 350m: 6:37.72 49.43
100m: 1:53.37 1:00.13 200m: 3:45.92 57.08  300m: 5:48.29 1:02.10  400m: 7:25.85  48.13
Disciplina 9 Devoijcice, 400m MeSovito/l.Medley 1996/1997
06.02.2010 - 16:00 Rezultati
Rekordi BiH 5:32.68 VUJASIN Marija BLBL Zenica, BiH 2006
Bodova: FINA 2008
Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova
1. SEJDINOVIC Emina 97 Sloboda, TU 5:37.89 505
50m:  34.43  34.43 150m: 1:58.38 4331  250m: 3:31.63 50.50 350m: 5:00.33  38.70
100m: 1:15.07  40.64 200m: 2:41.13 4275  300m: 4:21.63 50.00 400m: 5:37.89  37.56
2. GOLUBIC Nika 97  Jug, Dubrovnik 6:11.24 381
50m:  38.82  38.82 150m: 2:12.98 46.00 250m: 3:54.42 56.66 350m: 5:31.09 42.14
100m: 1:26.98 48.16 200m: 2:57.76 44,78 300m: 4:48.95 54.53 400m: 6:11.24 40.15
3. POBRIC DZana 97  Velez, MO 6:17.10 363
50m:  40.28  40.28 150m: 2:19.44 4758  250m: 3:58.19  50.64  350m: 5:33.39  46.94
100m: 1:31.86  51.58 200m: 3:07.55 48.11  300m: 4:46.45  48.26  400m: 6:17.10  43.71
4. MILOSEVIC Dora 97  Jug, Dubrovnik 6:20.96 352
50m; 41.13 41.13 150m: 2:19.19 49.76 250m: 4:03.29 54.42 350m: 5:41.14 42.97
100m: 1:29.43  48.30 200m: 3:08.87 49.68  300m: 4:58.17 54.88  400m: 6:20.96  39.82
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Sarajevo SWIM 2010
Sarajevo, do 7.2.2010

Disciplina 9, Devojcice, 400m MeSovito/l.Medley, 1996/1997

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

5. BEGOVIC Melika 96  Sarajevo, SA 6:41.62 301

50m: 41.17 41.17 150m: 2:28.73 51.11 250m: 4:17.25 58.11 350m: 6:02.40 44.71

100m: 1:37.62 56.45 200m: 3:19.14 50.41 300m: 5:17.69 1:00.44 400m: 6:41.62 39.22

6. ANTONOVIC Nikolina 97 GKVS, SA 7:0491 254

50m: 48.41 48.41 150m: 2:39.40 53.93 250m:  4:33.39 59.88 350m: 6:20.02 45.07

100m: 1:45.47 57.06 200m: 3:33.51 54.11 300m: 5:34.95 1:01.56 400m: 7:04.91 44.89
Disciplina 9 Zenski, 400m MeSovito/I.Medley 1995 i starije/and older
06.02.2010 - 16:00 Rezultati
Rekordi BiH 15 - 16 5:18.75 SALKIC Sanela ZEZE Tuzla, BiH 2005
Rekordi BiH 17 + 5:18.75 SALKIC Sanela ZEZE Tuzla, BiH 2005

Bodova: FINA 2008

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

1. CoOVIC Ana 95  Zrinjski, MO 6:27.24 335

50m: 38.62 38.62 150m: 2:21.95 49.35 250m:  4:02.07 51.84 350m: 5:41.32 46.94

100m: 1:32.60 53.98 200m: 3:10.23 48.28 300m: 4:54.38 52.31 400m: 6:27.24 45.92
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